Term Dates

Spring Term 2018

Begins

(Staff INSET
Half-term
Ends

Thurs 4 Jan

Wed 3 Jan)

Mon 12 Feb to Fri 16 Feb
Thurs 29 Mar

Summer Term 2018

Begins

(Staff INSET
Half-term
Ends

Tues 17 April

Mon 16 April)

Mon 28 May to Fri | June
Fri 6 July

Autumn Term 2018

Begins

(Staff INSET
Half-term
Ends

Wed 6 Sept

Mon 4 & Tues 5 Sept)
Mon 22 Oct to Fri 2 Nov
Fri 14 Dec

Head Teacher: Mrs Gill Brooks

Downsend School
Pre-Prep Leatherhead
I3 Epsom Road
Leatherhead
Surrey
KT22 8ST

Telephone:
01372 385437

email: leatherheadpre-prep@downsend.co.uk

Useful Contacts:

Pre-Prep Leatherhead 01372 385437
Extended Day - after 4.00pm 07943 134717

Epsom Pre-Prep 01372 385438
Ashtead Pre-Prep 01372 385439
Main School Office 01372 372197
Admissions 01372 372311
School Nurse 01372 385409
Bursar’s Department 01372 374842
Marketing 01372 385402
Downsend Pre-Prep + 07899 011275
Downsend+ 01372 385403

Mobile 07909 861280

DOWNSEND
SCHOOL

PRE-PREP
LEATHERHEAD

CALENDAR

Spring Term
2018

www.downsend.co.uk



January 2018

Tues 20

Wed 21
Tues 27

Wed 28

9.00am Rising Reception parents to visit
Reception and Year |

6.30-7.30pm Lower School Open Evening

9.00am |ISB Class Assembly
Parents invited to attend

8.45am Reception Coffee Morning

Half Term: Monday 12 - Friday 16 February

Downsend Pre-Prep+ and Downsend+ Holiday Clubs

March

Wed 3 Staff INSET
Thurs 4 | Term Starts
7.30am Breakfast Club
8.00am Early Start
Mon 8 First Music and Genie Science Clubs
Tues 9 First Forest School and Yoganory
Wed 10 |First Year | Puzzle and Multi sports
Clubs
Thur Il | First swim for Reception and Year |
First Clubs
Fri 12 First Ballet and Football Clubs
Tues 16 |8.45am Year | visit the National Gallery
Wed 17 |8.45am First Steps Coffee Morning
Tues 23 | Year | Craft morning at Downsend
Wed 24 ]9.00am Class Reps Meeting
Thur 25 |7.30pm Curriculum Parents Evening
Wed 31 ]8.45am Rising Reception Coffee Morning
No Year | Puzzle Club
Friends AGM
February
Tue 6 9.00am RJE Class Assembly Par-
ents invited to attend
Wed 7 Reception visit Brooklands Museum

Sat 3

Mon 5
Tues 6

Wed 7

Fri 9

Tue I3

Wed 14

Thur 15

Spring Cocktail Party

Book Week commences

Authors Visit

8.45am Year | Coffee Morning
Parents invited to attend

Book Character Dress Up Day

9.00am |AH Class Assembly
Parents invited to attend

9.00am |VLClass Assembly
Parents invited to attend

Year | Forrest School morning at
Downsend

Mon |9
Tue 20

Wed 21

Thur 22

Fri 23
Mon 26

Tue 27
Wed 28
Thur 29

Easter Holiday 2018: Tuesday 3 - Friday 13 April

Downsend Pre-Prep+ and Downsend+ Holiday

Clubs
Dates for your Diary
Summer Term 2018
Mon 16 April Staff INSET
Tues |7 April Term Begins
Mon 28 May to Fri | June Half Term
Fri 6 July Term Ends

Last Genie Science Clubs

9.00am RCM Class Assembly
Parents invited to attend

Year | visit Michelham Priory
Last Forest School and Yoganory

Last Multi Sports Clubs
9.00am RAG Class Assembly
Parents invited to attend

Fun Swim for Reception— Last swim
Year | Games Afternoon at Downsend
2-3pm

Last Poptasitic Clubs

6.00 to 8.30pm Parents Evening

Last Ballet and Football Club

Last Music Club
2.00pm Year | Grandparents’ tea

Reception visit Painshill Park
Easter Egg Hunt

Last Year | Puzzle Club
Term ends at 2pm




